

15

17.9.16

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence. Accused Dipen Mangar @ Bipen on Court bail is present by filing hazira. P.O is on leave. Received message from I.C, Bakrakot P.S in respect of I.P. Issue Summons upon him. To 25.11.16 for appearance/evidence.

Special Judge

Under POCSO Act, Darjeeling