

Order No.8

11.5.17

Today is fixed for appearance/evidence. Accused Tapan Sarkar on CB is present by filing hazira. No witness is present. Issue Summons upon I.O Tapan Kr. Das, I.C Pradhan Nagar P.S. To 1.7.17 for appearance/evidence.

Special Judge,
Under Electiricty Act
Darjeeling