

Ord.No.20
24.04.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.
Accused Tapan Sarkar on C.B. is present by filing hazira.
No witness is present.
P.O.is transferred.
Ld.ADJ, 1st Court, Darjeeling is in -charge.
To 20.06.2019 for appearance.

Sd/-
Special Judge,I/C
Under POCSO Act, 2012
Darjeeling.