

Special (c) 97 of 2016(WBDJ010011202016)

Reg. No. 143/2016

Order No. 45 dt. 21.07.2022

Sole accused Sipak Majhi on Court bail is absent without steps.

Ld. Counsel for the accused and Special P.P. are present.

No witness is present.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To date for appearance and evidence.

The surety is directed to produce the accused on the next date positively i.d. necessary order will be passed.

Dictd.& corrctd.by me,

Sd/-

*Spl.Judge, Darjeeling.
JO-WB1400*

Sd/-

(Raja Ray)

Special Judge,

Under POCSO Act,2012

Darjeeling.